PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

3(5)

4 (8)

5(3)

6 (7)

7(9)

8 (2)

9 (1)

T

112708-

00504-3

6311-

231130-

1-5

37141/0-

Top Tip: MOTHERLAND
Watch out for: EZANAK

18:10 TIPPERARY, 1m 4f

Tipperaryraces.ie Race (Class ) (4YO plus)

D S T T
1 (6) ‘ r 46780-5

2 (4) m‘f' 3-43166

BENKEI 15D
b g Galileo - Bywayofthestars

BROKOPONDO 15D

b g Bushranger - Saramacca

CASH IN MIND (FRr) 158 D

b g Creachadoir - Dynamic Dream

MANDATARIO (GB) 97

br h Manduro - Crystal Mountain

MOTHERLAND 269 D

ch ¢ Galileo - Pipalong

SWAMP FOX 173 (113J)
br g Windsor Knot - Brogella

ADIMELO (FrR)D
b g Honolulu - Meliflo

EZANAK 11 BF
b ¢ Sea The Stars - Ebaza

TANDEM (GB) 434 C
b g Dansili - Light Ballet

79-0t

59-9

69-9

69 -0t

49-9

59-9b

79-5

49-5

89-5

C D Hayes
H Rogers

D W O'Connor (5)
J F Levins

J A Heffernan
D Donovan

Manning

KJ
J S Bolger

D O'Brien
Joseph P O'Brien

G F Carroll
J G Murphy

W J Lee
A Fleming

P J Smullen
D K Weld

ATR VERDICT: MOTHERLAND was a dual victor last season at similar distance and a bold bid is
predicted on his reappearance for the O'Brien boys, Donnacha and Joseph. The Dermot Weld pair of
Ezanak and Tandem are respected with the former, an Aga Khan colt, looking the main danger to the
selection. A market check can also be afforded to Adimelo who has been campaigning over hurdles

and a change of tact is tried now.

82

84

91

105

87

90

96

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

Jilly CovLaso Fos
ana301a
<X


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

