

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

18:10 TIPPERARY, 1m 4f

Tipperaryraces.ie Race (Class) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (6)		46780-5	BENKEI 15 D b g Galileo - Bywayofthestars	7 9 - 9t	C D Hayes H Rogers	96
2 (4)		3-43166	BROKOPONDO 15 D b g Bushranger - Saramacca	59-9	D W O'Connor (5) J F Levins	82
3 (5)		112708-	CASH IN MIND (FR) 158 D b g Creachadoir - Dynamic Dream	69-9	J A Heffernan D Donovan	84
4 (8)		00504-3	MANDATARIO (GB) 97 br h Manduro - Crystal Mountain	6 9 - 9t	K J Manning J S Bolger	91
5 (3)	800	6311-	MOTHERLAND 269 D ch c Galileo - Pipalong	49-9	D O'Brien Joseph P O'Brien	105
6 (7)		231130-	SWAMP FOX 173 (113J) br g Windsor Knot - Brogella	5 9 - 9b	G F Carroll J G Murphy	87
7 (9)			ADIMELO (FR) D b g Honolulu - Meliflo	79-5	W J Lee A Fleming	-
8 (2)		1-5	EZANAK 11 BF b c Sea The Stars - Ebaza	49-5	P J Smullen D K Weld	90
9 (1)		37141/0-	TANDEM (GB) 434 C b g Dansili - Light Ballet	89-5	L F Roche D K Weld	96

ATR VERDICT: MOTHERLAND was a dual victor last season at similar distance and a bold bid is predicted on his reappearance for the O'Brien boys, Donnacha and Joseph. The Dermot Weld pair of Ezanak and Tandem are respected with the former, an Aga Khan colt, looking the main danger to the selection. A market check can also be afforded to Adimelo who has been campaigning over hurdles and a change of tact is tried now.

Top Tip: MOTHERLAND Watch out for: EZANAK

AT THE RACES







